
The following +3 1! Year students of different streams (Arts, Science and Commerce Classes) 
those applied for hostel seats have been provisionally selected to take admission in the Hostels of the college for 
the sesion 2025-26. They are required to deposit the Hostel Seat Rent of Rs.60/- at the college counter on or 
before 20.09.2025 for enabling themselves to take admission into the hostels. After depositing the Hostel Seat 
Rent, they are required to contact the Hostel Superintendent for further deposit of the following fees at the hostel 
immediately. failing which their candidature for hostel seat shall cease. 

i) 

SI # 

2 

ii) 
iii) 

3 

iv) 

2 

SI # 

5 

4 

1 PURNIMA NAYAK 

6 

9 

8 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, 
FAKIR MOHAN AUTONOM0US COLLEGE, BALASORE. 

Notice No. 4ORh FMC (A)/25/ Date 19 09)2021 | 

Fee Structure for Hostel admission: 
Annual Hostel Admission Fees Rs.250/- (Yearly) 

Establishment Fees- @ Rs.650/- per month for 6 months = Rs. 3,900/ 
Caution Money- Rs.900/- (One time refundable) 
One Month's Messing Fee - Approximately Rs. 1,200/ 

Name of the student 

SUSMITA PATRA 

NIBEDITA SETHI 

Name of the student 

GOURI SETHI 

SUSIL KUMAR DHUPAL 

HARAPRIYA BEHERA 
BARSHA BEHERA 

FINAL SELECTION 

BISMITA BHARATI 

RASHMITA MURMU 

SARADHA MALIK 
DEBASMITA MOHANTY E 

List of students selected Hostel-wise 

SAPTASARA WOMENS' HOSTEL 
Roll No 

BS(P)25-229 
BA25-272 

Roll No 

BS(B)25-021 

BS(P)25-238 

BS(B)25-144 

BS(B)25-150 
BA25-399 

BA25-679 
BA25-200 

MARKS 

524(87.33%) 

415(69.16%) 

SUBARNAREKHA GIRLS' HOSTEL 

BA25-397 

BA25-723 

MARKS 

518(86.33%) 
514(85.66) 

500(83.33%) 

496(82.66%) 
466(77.66%) 
459(76.5%) 
449(74.83%) 

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 

430(71.66%) 

425(70.83%) 

Principal, 

Remarks 

Remarks 

Contd. to Page-lI 



SI # 

2 

3 

5 

6 
7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Name of the student 
NIRANJAN DAS 

SANDHYARANI SETHI 

MANAS KUMAR PRADHAN 

NRUSINGHA SHIAL 

AJAY MURMU 

DEBENDRA DAS 

RUPAK DALEI 

TAPAN KUMAR MALIK 

RAMA TUDU 

RAHUL PATRA 

MALAY JENA 

MOHAN NAYAK 

SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY 

ADITYA AYUSMAN TRIPATHY 

SATYA SUNDAR SWAIN 
GANESH DAS 

TAPAS KUMAR SAHU 
RITESH DAS 

RADHAKANTA JENA 

ABHUIT PRUSTY 

MANAS KUMAR JENA 

RAMDAS HANSDAH 

Memo No. 

SWARNACHUDA BOYS' HOSTEL 
Roll No 

BA25-686 

BA25 217 

BA25-148 

BA25-751 

BA25-247 

BA25-192 

BA25-760 

BA25-758 

BA25-259 

BA25-762 

BA25-716 

BA25-720 

BS(P)25-257 
BS(P)25-264 
BS(P)25-262 

BS(P)25-110 
BS(B)25-172 
BS(P)25-281 

BS(P)25-265 
BC25-198 

BC25-147 

Page-l| 

BC25-111 

MARKS 

469(78.16%) 
467(77.83%) 
441(73.5%) 

406(67.66%) 

403(67.16%) 

384(64%) 
383(63.83%) 
374(62.33%) 
371(61.83%) 
370(61.66%) 
314(52.33%) 
259(43.16%) 
482(80.34%) 

552(92%) 
505(84.16%) 
502(83.66%) 

486(81%) 

464(77.33%) 
394(65.6%) 
377(62.83%) 

336(56%) 
318(53%) 

4O&7JFMC(A)/25/ Date19)092y 

Remarks 

Copy to all Notice Boards / Commerce Block/East Campus / Superintendents of Saptasara 
Womens' Hostel, Subarnarekha Girls' Hostel, Swarnachuda Boys Hostel / Section Officer / Sri 

M.K. Sahu, Sr. Asst./ College Website for information and necessary action. 

Principal, 
F.M. Auto. College, Balasore. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

