

**OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL,
FAKIR MOHAN AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BALASORE.**

Notice No. 4086 FMC (A)/25/ Date 19/09/2025 /

FINAL SELECTION

The following +3 1ST Year students of different streams (Arts, Science and Commerce Classes) those applied for hostel seats have been provisionally selected to take admission in the Hostels of the college for the session 2025-26. They are required to deposit the **Hostel Seat Rent** of Rs.60/- at the college counter on or before 20.09.2025 for enabling themselves to take admission into the hostels. After depositing the Hostel Seat Rent, they are required to contact the Hostel Superintendent for further deposit of the following fees at the hostel immediately, failing which their candidature for hostel seat shall cease.

Fee Structure for Hostel admission:

- i) Annual Hostel Admission Fees Rs.250/- (Yearly)
- ii) Establishment Fees- @ Rs.650/- per month for 6 months = Rs. 3,900/-
- iii) Caution Money- Rs.900/- (One time refundable)
- iv) One Month's Messing Fee – Approximately Rs.1,200/-


Principal,

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore.

List of students selected Hostel-wise

SAPTASARA WOMENS' HOSTEL

Sl #	Name of the student	Roll No	MARKS	Remarks
1	PURNIMA NAYAK	BS(P)25-229	524(87.33%)	
2	SUSMITA PATRA	BA25-272	415(69.16%)	

SUBARNAREKHA GIRLS' HOSTEL

Sl #	Name of the student	Roll No	MARKS	Remarks
1	GOURI SETHI	BS(B)25-021	518(86.33%)	
2	SUSIL KUMAR DHUPAL	BS(P)25-238	514(85.66%)	
3	NIBEDITA SETHI	BS(B)25-144	500(83.33%)	
4	HARAPRIYA BEHERA	BS(B)25-150	496(82.66%)	
5	BARSHA BEHERA	BA25-399	466(77.66%)	
6	BISMITA BHARATI	BA25-679	459(76.5%)	
7	RASHMITA MURMU	BA25-200	449(74.83%)	
8	SARADHA MALIK	BA25-397	430(71.66%)	
9	DEBASMITA MOHANTY	BA25-723	425(70.83%)	

Contd. to Page-II

SWARNACHUDA BOYS' HOSTEL

SI #	Name of the student	Roll No	MARKS	Remarks
1	NIRANJAN DAS	BA25-686	469(78.16%)	
2	SANDHYARANI SETHI	BA25-217	467(77.83%)	
3	MANAS KUMAR PRADHAN	BA25-148	441(73.5%)	
4	NRUSINGHA SHIAL	BA25-751	406(67.66%)	
5	AJAY MURMU	BA25-247	403(67.16%)	
6	DEBENDRA DAS	BA25-192	384(64%)	
7	RUPAK DALEI	BA25-760	383(63.83%)	
8	TAPAN KUMAR MALIK	BA25-758	374(62.33%)	
9	RAMA TUDU	BA25-259	371(61.83%)	
10	RAHUL PATRA	BA25-762	370(61.66%)	
11	MALAY JENA	BA25-716	314(52.33%)	
12	MOHAN NAYAK	BA25-720	259(43.16%)	
13	SOUMYA RANJAN MOHANTY	BS(P)25-257	482(80.34%)	
14	ADITYA AYUSMAN TRIPATHY	BS(P)25-264	552(92%)	
15	SATYA SUNDAR SWAIN	BS(P)25-262	505(84.16%)	
16	GANESH DAS	BS(P)25-110	502(83.66%)	
17	TAPAS KUMAR SAHU	BS(B)25-172	486(81%)	
18	RITESH DAS	BS(P)25-281	464(77.33%)	
19	RADHAKANTA JENA	BS(P)25-265	394(65.6%)	
20	ABHIJIT PRUSTY	BC25-198	377(62.83%)	
21	MANAS KUMAR JENA	BC25-147	336(56%)	
22	RAMDAS HANSDAH	BC25-111	318(53%)	

Memo No. 4087 / FMC(A)/25/ Date 19/09/2025 /

Copy to all Notice Boards / Commerce Block / East Campus / Superintendents of Saptasara Womens' Hostel, Subarnarekha Girls' Hostel, Swarnachuda Boys' Hostel / Section Officer / Sri M.K. Sahu, Sr. Asst./ College Website for information and necessary action.

[Handwritten Signature]
19/9/25

Principal,

F.M. Auto. College, Balasore.